Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• High current rating
• Wide inductance range
• Covered with UL heat shrink tubing
• Power supplies
• Switching circuits
• TV and audio equipment
• Telecommunication devices
• RF and other filters
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Part No. L(µH)
Tolerance
(K: ±10%)
DCR(Ω) max IDC(A) max
Inductance
Code
AIAP-02-3R9 3.9 K 0.019 7.3 3R9K
AIAP-02-4R7 4.7 K 0.022 6.3 4R7K
AIAP-02-5R6 5.6 K 0.024 5.6 5R6K
AIAP-02-6R8 6.8 K 0.026 5.3 6R8K
AIAP-02-8R2 8.2 K 0.028 4.5 8R2K
AIAP-02-100 10 K 0.033 4.1 100K
AIAP-02-120 12 K 0.037 3.6 120K
AIAP-02-150 15 K 0.040 3.3 150K
AIAP-02-180 18 K 0.044 3.0 180K
AIAP-02-220 22 K 0.050 2.7 220K
AIAP-02-270 27 K 0.056 2.5 270K
AIAP-02-330 33 K 0.076 2.2 330K
AIAP-02-390 39 K 0.094 2.0 390K
AIAP-02-470 47 K 0.109 1.8 470K
AIAP-02-560 56 K 0.131 1.7 560K
AIAP-02-680 68 K 0.142 1.5 680K
AIAP-02-820 82 K 0.152 1.4 820K
AIAP-02-101 100 K 0.208 1.2 101K
AIAP-02-121 120 K 0.283 1.1 121K
AIAP-02-151 150 K 0.340 1.0 151K
AIAP-02-181 180 K 0.362 0.95 181K
AIAP-02-221 220 K 0.430 0.86 221K
AIAP-02-271 270 K 0.557 0.77 271K
AIAP-02-331 330 K 0.655 0.70 331K
AIAP-02-391 390 K 0.772 0.64 391K
AIAP-02-471 470 K 1.150 0.59 471K
AIAP-02-561 560 K 1.27 0.54 561K
AIAP-02-681 680 K 1.61 0.49 681K
AIAP-02-821 820 K 1.96 0.44 821K
AIAP-02-102 1000 K 2.30 0.40 102K
AIAP-02-122 1200 K 2.65 0.35 122K
AIAP-02-152 1500 K 3.45 0.33 152K
AIAP-02-182 1800 K 4.03 0.29 182K
AIAP-02-222 2200 K 4.48 0.27 222K
AIAP-02-272 2700 K 5.40 0.24 272K
AIAP-02-332 3300 K 6.56 0.22 332K
AIAP-02-392 3900 K 8.63 0.20 392K
AIAP-02-472 4700 K 9.66 0.18 472K
AIAP-02-562 5600 K 13.9 0.17 562K
AIAP-02-682 6800 K 16.3 0.15 682K
AIAP-02-822 8200 K 20.8 0.14 822K
AIAP-02-103 10000 K 26.4 0.14 102K
AIAP-02-123 12000 K 29.9 0.11 123K
AIAP-02-153 15000 K 42.5 0.10 153K
AIAP-02-183 18000 K 48.3 0.09 183K
Table #1
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
AIAP-02
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California    92688